Elecciones Generales Municipales
y Comunales 2025

Candidatos/as

Localidad: TOSTADO - Departamento: 9 DE JULIO

8 - MAS PARA SANTA FE

S.0. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
T1 MUALEM ENRIQUE ALFREDO
T2 CEJAS MARIA ELENA
T3 GAROLA JONATAN MARCELO
S1 VALLEJOS IVANA SOLEDAD
S2 FARIAS LIOBA DANIELA
S3 SERRA MATIAS
13 - SIN MIEDO
S.0. APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
T1 ACOSTA CRISTIAN
T2 LEVIS DAIANA ANAHI
T3 CORNERO SANTINI GABRIEL FERNANDO
S1 MANSILLA LUCIA ANAHI
S2 GIODA SOLIS ANDRES LORENZO
S3 ROSALES JESICA MARILIN

14 - ACTIVEMOS

S.0.

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

BERTOLINO GERARDO HORACIO
NATTA AGOSTINA SOLEDAD
BONFIGLI LUCA

SCARAFIA SERRA ALANA VICTORIA
LUNA JUAN ALEJO

VALLEJOS VERONICA CAROLINA
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Tribunal
Electoral

Provincia de Santa Fe




Elecciones Generales Municipales
y Comunales 2025

Candidatos/as

Localidad: TOSTADO - Departamento: 9 DE JULIO

21 - SOMOS VIDAY LIBERTAD

S.0.

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CHAVEZ DEBORA MERCEDES
CINGOLANI TOMAS
CANCINO VICTORIA BELEN
BRUNA JORGE DANILO
ASAN RASHID

SAMANA STELLA MARIS

69 - LA LIBERTAD AVANZA

S.0.

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

78 - UNIDOS PARA CAMBIAR SANTA FE

S.0.

T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
S3

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

ANTINORI ROBERTO GERARDO
MENDEZ ELIANA YANET
PERALTA HUGO DOMINGO

MALDONADO VANESA ELISABET

CARABAJAL JULIAN LEANDRO
LEDESMA CINTIA ANALIA

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

GERMAIN FACUNDO

ROBA GISELA MARIA ITATI
GONZALEZ PABLO
LEGUIZAMON NANCY IRENE
VIOTTI EMIR HERNAN
SARASOLA ESTEFANIA GISELA
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